N

NORWALK

A Connected Community

Norwalk Housing Summit: Homes within Reach

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:30

10:50

11:00

11:50

12:00

AGENDA

Registration
Welcome Remarks

Homeless Prevention
e Meredith Berkson, Director of Policy and Systems
Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority

Fair Housing Law and Discrimination
e Martha Torres, Fair Housing Foundation

Planning for Affordable Housing
* Jesse Ibarra, Assistant Vice President Business Development
Neighborhood Housing Services of Los Angeles County

* Alexa Washburn, Vice President of Policy and Planning
National Community Renaissance

Workforce Development
e Tammy Ferranti-Lansdown, Program Administrator
Southeast Los Angeles County Workforce Development Board

e Corina Coronel, Career Center Manager
Southeast Los Angeles County Workforce Development Board

Break

Solutions-Based Breakout Sessions
e Fair Housing/Homeless Prevention/Housing Affordability

Workshop Wrap-up

Closing Remarks






