

Norwalk Housing Summit: Homes within Reach AGENDA

9:00	Registration
9:15	Welcome Remarks
9:30	 Homeless Prevention Meredith Berkson, Director of Policy and Systems Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority
9:45	Fair Housing Law and Discrimination • Martha Torres, Fair Housing Foundation
10:00	 Planning for Affordable Housing Jesse Ibarra, Assistant Vice President Business Development Neighborhood Housing Services of Los Angeles County Alexa Washburn, Vice President of Policy and Planning National Community Renaissance
10:30	 Workforce Development Tammy Ferranti-Lansdown, Program Administrator Southeast Los Angeles County Workforce Development Board Corina Coronel, Career Center Manager Southeast Los Angeles County Workforce Development Board
10:50	Break
11:00	Solutions-Based Breakout Sessions • Fair Housing/Homeless Prevention/Housing Affordability
11:50	Workshop Wrap-up
12:00	Closing Remarks

